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  MATERIAL

    HOUSING : LCP UL94V-0

    CONTACT : PHOSPHOR BRONZE

    SWITCH CONTACT : PHOSPHOR BRONZE

    SHELL : STAINLESS STEEL 

  FINISH

    CONTACT :  Ni PL 0.0013 MIN. ALL OVER 

               Au PL 0.0003 MIN. AT CONTACT AREA

               Au FLASH PL 0.00005-0.00013 AT SOLDERING AREA

    SWITCH CONTACT: Ni PL 0.0013 MIN. ALL OVER

                    Au PL 0.0003 MIN. AT CONTACT AREA

                    Au FLASH PL 0.00005-0.00013 AT SOLDERING AREA

    SHELL : Ni PL 0.0013 MIN. ALL OVER 

            Au FLASH PL 0.00005~0.00013 AT SOLDERING AREA

3.COPLANARITY : 0.08MAX.

4.RECOMMENDED STENCIL THICKNESS 0.1mm MIN.

    : CRITICAL ITEMS.

RECOMMENDED P.C.B. LAYOUT

(GENERAL TOLERANCE : �#�0.05)

PIN1PIN8

G4

G3

G2

G1

PIN9

PATTERN PROHIBITION AREA

         Mating End---0 �#�0.20

Card Detect Contact---0.88 �#�0.20

Contact 1,2,3,5,7,8---1.8 �#�0.20

        Contact 4,6---2.4 �#�0.20

       Mating Begin---5.55 �#�0.20

CONTACTS MATING SEQUENCE
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